
Night Bus N82 Night Bus N82

Every night

Thamesmead 5t Pdult Ch* 0116
Harrow Mnr Way Yornton Woy Ol21
Abbey Wood Stacion 0122
Abbey Wood Knee Hill 0123
Plumstead Srarion 0ll1
Woolwich Eeresford Sguore 0l 35
Shoorers Hill Pori.e Stotiofl 0141
Eltham Well Hallstalion 0144
Eltham Church 0146
Lee Green O/d fipers Heod .. ... 0153
i"*"r,". o,i" 3iZJ,ii,iag" ... ... ziizs ii dins ... Fs 0tsg
New Cross Gate 2106 2376 0006 0026 010'1 0106 0139 0205
Peckham Rye lone 2310 l3]0 0010 O0l0 0105 0110 Ol43 0210
Camberwell Green 2315 2ll5 0015 0035 0110 0ll5 Ol48 0215
Elephant & Casrle 2!23 2141 0023 0043 Ol18 0123 0156 0223
Blackfriars Srarion 2179 2149 0029 0049 0124 0179 OZ02 0719
Ludgare Circus 2310 1350 0Ol0 OO50 0125 0130 O20l 0210
Aldwych 2:!12 2352 0Ol2 qr52 0177 0132 0205 0232
TrafalgarSquareSropy ... 2315 2155 O0l5 0055 01308 0135 0208 0235B
Victoriastation 0116 

--0741MS
0316 0416 05't6
0321 0111 0521
0111 0121 0511
0321 0421 0521
0311 0431 051'l
0315 0,|]s 053s
ot41 0441 0541
ot44 0444 0544
ot46 0446 0546
0351 0,151 0553
0358 0,158 0558
0,106 0506 0606
04'10 0510 0610
041 5 051 5 061 5

o42l 0s2l 0623
0479 0579 0679
0430 0530 0610
0432 0532 0632
0415B 0535 0615

Thamesmead St Poul's Chl
Har r ow M nr Y,,l ay Y ornton YV oy
Abbey Wood Srarion
Abbey Wood (nee Hill
Plumsread Snrion
Woolwich Beresford Squore
Shooters Hill Police 5(dtion
Elrham Well Hall 5ralron
Elrham Church
Lee Green OId figers Hedd
Lewisham Dul(e of Combridge
New Cross Gate
Peckham Rye Ione
Camberwell Green
Elephanc & Casrle
Black[riars Srarion
Ludga!e Circus
Aldw/ch
Trafalgar Square Stop Y
Victoria Station

Also includes earl, morninS iourneys to Thamermead on bu! N77

EYery night

Victoria Station
TrafalSar Squar€ Stop Y

Aldwych
Ludgare Circus
Blackfriars Sration
Elephanr & Casrle
Camberwell Green
Peckham Rye Ione
New Cross Gate
Lewisham Duke of Combridge
Lee Green OId Iigers Heod
Elcham Church
Elcham Well Hall Sration
Shoocers Hill Poli.e Stotiof,
Woolwich Arsenal Srarion
Plumstead Srarion
Abbey Wood Knee Hill
Abbey wood SEUon
Harrow Mnr Way Yornton Wy
Thamesmead 5t Pouit Ch'l

2147
2345
2347
1348
2154
0001
0007

2t41 oO11
23s0+ 0019

- 
0024
0031
0033
0016
0043
0047
0055
0056
0058
0t0l

0002 0027
0005 0030
0007 0032
0008 00ll
0014 0039
0023 0048
0027 qr52
0011 0056
0040+ 

-

oo42
0045
oo47
(xr48
0054
0l0l
0107
ot 11

0t19
0114
0tl'l
0l ll
0t 36
0t4l
0147
0r 55
0156
0t58
0203

FS
0t00
0t03
0t05
0106
0t12
o171
0t25
0t29

0t42
0t45
0147
0t48
0154
0203
0707
021'1
0219
0214
0231
0233
0216
0243
0747
0255
0256
0258
0303

FS
021 2
021 5

o717
021 I
0724
0213
0237
0741
0249
0254
0301
0301

Thamesmead St Pouli Ch1'
Harrow Mnr Way Yornton Woy
Abbey Wood Sralton
Abbey Wood Xnee Hill
Plumstead Station
Woolwich Eeresford 5quore
Shoo!ers Hrl I Police stotion
Elrham Well Hall Srarion
Elrham Church
Lee Green Old figers Heod
Lewisham Du/<e of Combridge
New Cross Gare
Peckham Rye lone
Camberwell Green
Elephanr & Casrle
Blackfriars S!aiion
Ludgare Circus

Trafalgar Square Stop Y

Vi<toria Station

SO Bus N77
0516 0542
0521 0547
0522 0548
0523 0549
0511 0s57
053s 0601
os41 I

os44 I

0546 D
o55l I

o5s8 I

0606 0621

0l'16
0221
0277
0221
023'1
0235
0241 FS
0244 0314
0246 0315
o25l 0323
0258 0328
0306 0336
0310 0340
031 5 0345
o32l 0351
0329 0359
0330 0400
0332 0402
03158 0,105
0341 

-Bus N77
... 0647
... 0647
... 0648
... 0649
... 0657

0650 0701
0656 I

o6se I
0701 D
0708 I

o71l I

0771 072)

0605
06r I
06r 4

0616
062l
0628
0616

Victoriastation 0236 0316
TrafalgarSquareSropV ... 0242 Ol47
Aldwych ... 0245 0345
LudgaLe Circus 0747 0747
Blacklriars SLalron 0248 0348
Elephant & Casrle ... ... 0254 0154
Camberwell Green ... ... 0l0l 0401
Peckham Rye lone 0307 0407
New Crors GaLe 0311 041 1

Lewisham Dule of Combridge 0119 0419
Lee Green 0/d Lgers Heod ... O374 O424
Elrham Church ... ... 0311 0,131

Elrham Well Hall Scacron 03ll 0,lll
Shoorers Hill Police Srotion 0336 0,136
Woolwich Arsenal Statron 0343 0441
Plumstead Srarion 0347 0147
Abbey Wood Knee Hill 0355 0455
Abbey Wood Srarion... ... 0356 0,156
Harrow lYnr V"lay Yornton Wy 0358 0,158
Thamesmead 5t Pdult Chr 0401 0501

Bus N77
FS 0176 0136

0417 013) 0447
0420 0ill5 0445
0477 0431 0447
0423 0,138 0448
0479 0144 0154
0418 I os03
0447 | osoz
0,146A 0457 0511

I 0519I osz+
D 0531
I 05ll
I 0516

05171 0541
0571 

-0529
0530
0512
0sl7

Bus N77
0516 0535
0512 0542
053s 054s
o5l7 0547
0538 0548
0544 0554

I 060lI oooz
0557 061',|

I 0619
I oczc
D 0611
I 06ll
I oole

0617t 0643
0621 

-0679
0610
06t2
0617

o547
0550
0552
0551
0559
0608
0612
06',t6

'i-Bencham Road

t -Time at Woolwich Powrs Street/Greens End

f -Trme at Lewisham Riverdole Centre.
A Connects wich bus N85 co Grove Park ar 0447
D-Via Deprlord (bus N77).
FS Friday nrghr/Sarurda/ morninS and Sarurdal nrght/Sunday mornrng only

t- Bentham Road
5-Timear Lewisham High Street/Limes Grcve
B-Time ar Trafalgar Square Stop I
D-Via Depcford (bus N77)
FS-Frida/ nigh!/Sarurday morning and Sacurday nighr/Sunday morning onl/
MS-Monday ro Sarurday morninSs
SO-Sunday morning only.


